
Through living our Christian values, everyone at WCEJS has the opportunity to flourish. 

We nurture the curiosity to learn, the courage to lead and the compassion to care. 

Building solid foundation (Matthew 7: 24-27) 
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WCEJS Term Dates for 2026/27 
 

Autumn Term 

Thursday 3 September School reopens at 8.40am 

Friday 23 October School closes at 3.30pm 
Half Term 

Monday 2 November School reopens at 8.40am 
Friday 18 December School closes at 1.15pm 

 

Spring Term 

Monday 4 January School reopens at 8.40am 

Friday 12 February School closes at 3.30pm 
Half Term 

Monday 22 February School reopens at 8.40am 
Thursday 25 March School closes at 1.15pm 

 

Summer Term 

Monday 12 April School reopens at 8.40am 
Friday 28 May School closes at 3.30pm 

Half Term 
Tuesday 8 June School reopens at 8.40am 

Wednesday 21 July School closes at 1.15pm 
 
 
 
 

INSET Days 2026-2027 

Tuesday 1 September 2026 

Wednesday 2 September 2026 

Friday 4 December 2026 

Monday 7 June 2027 

Monday 5 July 2027 
 

Bank Holidays 2026-2027  

Monday 4 May 2026 
 


